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Position

General Manager
General Foreman

Water Service Worker I
Operations Manager
Water Service Worker/Gis
Billing Clerk Account Specialist
Office Manager

Water Service Worker |

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Purissima Hills Water District
Purissima Hills Water District
Purissima Hills Water District
Purissima Hills Water District
Purissima Hills Water District
Purissima Hills Water District
Purissima Hills Water District
Purissima Hills Water District
Purissima Hills Water District
Purissima Hills Water District
Purissima Hills Water District
Purissima Hills Water District

Purissima Hills Water District

Department
Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Administration
Maintenance
Administration
Administration
Maintenance
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body

Total Wages
$160,000
$125,337
$122,921
$115,099
$100,709
$89,284
$87,073
$60,869
$3,700
$2,200
$1,200
$800
$0



