	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Purissima Hills Water District	Administration	\$160,000
2.	General Foreman		Purissima Hills Water District	Maintenance	\$125,337
3.	Water Service Worker II		Purissima Hills Water District	Maintenance	\$122,921
4.	Operations Manager		Purissima Hills Water District	Administration	\$115,099
5.	Water Service Worker/Gis		Purissima Hills Water District	Maintenance	\$100,709
6.	Billing Clerk	Account Specialist	Purissima Hills Water District	Administration	\$89,284
7.	Office Manager		Purissima Hills Water District	Administration	\$87,073
8.	Water Service Worker I		Purissima Hills Water District	Maintenance	\$60,869
9.	Board Member		Purissima Hills Water District	Governing Body	\$3,700
10.	Board Member		Purissima Hills Water District	Governing Body	\$2,200
11.	Board Member		Purissima Hills Water District	Governing Body	\$1,200
12.	Board Member		Purissima Hills Water District	Governing Body	\$800
13.	Board Member		Purissima Hills Water District	Governing Body	\$0